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164366 Alemneh , Yacob M 12 2009 X
164310 Aliazor-Anigbo , Peter M 6 - X
173910 Anyanwu , Christie F 11 2010 X
164368 Assa , Alex M 9 2012 X
92510 Avila , Selena F 12 2009 X

173911 Back , Shelby F 8 - X
136212 Baker , Miana F 7 - X
164365 Bargicho , Mubarek M 11 2010 X
173907 Berberich , Sarah F 9 2012 X
173912 Bevil , Olivia F 10 2011 X
159228 Biyo , Aisho F 7 - X/C
164372 Biyo , Jason M 10 2011 X
90932 Booher , Ashley F 9 2012 X

173913 Brooks , Reagan F 9 2012 X
106373 Caperton , Jessica F 10 2011 X
164351 Chick , Emilye F 9 2012 X
118099 Chick Jr., Donald M 10 2011 X
173937 Choi , Jun Hyuk M 10 2011 X
136223 Cochran , Jordan M 9 2012 X
90933 Cochran , Taylor F 11 2010 X

153642 Cooper , Kay F 9 2012 X
155354 Corzine , Hannah F 10 2011 X
136216 Cox , Jamark M 9 2012 X
173927 Darge , Miftah M 12 2009 X
173929 Darge , Tahir M 12 2009 X
59139 Davidson , Anna F 12 2009 X

164371 DeMaria , Trevor M 10 2011 X
101197 Demaria , Cayla F 11 2010 X/C
173933 Deyasa , Firaol M 12 2009 X
106374 Dooley , Ashton F 12 2009 X
164360 Elendu , Samuel M 10 2011 X
136224 Elmera , Jeremy M 9 2012 X
173908 Flahn , Mardorie F 8 - X
136220 Forko , Samuelyn F 7 - X
173914 Fry , Addison F 10 2011 X
138345 Furrer , Nathaniel M 9 2012 X
164364 Garner , Bryson M 9 2012 X
155057 Giebolini-Sanchez , Lyan F 9 2012 X
164341 Gonzales , Ivan M 8 - X
108302 Grant , Eric M 9 2012 X
136225 Grinnell , Aaron M 10 2011 X
90025 Guzeh , Richard M 11 2010 X
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106331 Henri , Brandon M 12 2009 X
158733 Hess , Sarah F 10 2010 C
153636 Ibe , Chinonso F 9 2012 X
155055 Ingram , Jade F 7 - X
173915 Jegbadai , Princess F 9 2012 X
136226 Jeong , Jin Woo M 11 2010 X
173930 Jones , Weifu M 7 - X
136222 Joseph , Jennifer F 12 2009 X
134327 Kamara , Joshua M 9 2012 X
103586 Kebede , Beimnet F 12 2009 X/C
112891 Kehler , Madison F 9 2012 X
164363 Kiawu , Dekia M 10 2011 X
136221 Kidus , Aster F 8 - C
136227 Kim , Barnabas M 11 2010 X
93379 King , McKevin M 11 2010 X

164342 King , Stephen M 7 - X
106332 Lawani , Itunu M 12 2009 X
136246 Markle , Alexis F 11 2010 X
173918 McDowell , Davin M 8 - X
173919 McGee , Josh M 12 2009 X
171094 Miller , Nathaniel M M 9 2012 X
164343 Miller , Tyler M 6 - X
158734 Monje Juarez , Michelle F 7 - C
173909 Nakamoto , Kurumi F 11 2010 X
156284 Nateesuwan , Baiyoke M 11 2010 X
153640 Negedu , Karen F 11 2010 X
85257 Negussie , Micheal M 11 2010 X

173917 Nelson , Emma F 7 - X
101199 Nelson , Olivia F 9 2012 X
164367 Nfor , Samuel M 9 2012 X
136214 Nichols , Jacob M 7 - X
101200 Nichols , Lauren F 9 2012 X
173934 Nwahiri , Veronica F 10 2011 X
159971 Obike , Paris F 9 2012 X
153643 Ogbatue , Joy F 8 - X
156286 Olowoye , Oluwadamilare M 9 2011 X
136255 Olusoga , Ife F 9 2012 X/C
173928 Osom , Jonathan M 11 2010 X
164344 Parkhouse , Teegan M 6 - X
138346 Parkhouse , Trent M 10 2011 X
171096 Pettus , Andrew M 9 2012 X
159970 Phocas , Eileen F 6 - X
119408 Proctor , Yujay F 10 2011 X
136218 Quarshie , Alex M 9 2012 X
155356 Quarshie , Vanessa F 7 - X
155355 Quarshie , Vanessa F 7 - X
156288 Reed , Shane M 9 2011 X
92520 Refuse , Stephanie F 11 2010 X

158732 Roughton , Rebekah F 12 2009 C
136228 Sayon , Elijah M 9 2012 X
101202 Sileshi , Eden F 10 2011 X
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164352 Sink , Grace F 7 - X
164345 Sink , Jonathan M 8 - X
106368 Sirianpapong , Joe M 12 2009 X
164369 Snowden , Matthew M 9 2012 X
164346 Souane , Joshua M 12 2009 X
173936 St Ives , Bitty F 8 - X
91221 Stamatis , Maria F 9 2012 X/C

136250 Stilwell Shultz , Meagan F 10 2012 X
134329 Stout , Trey M 9 2012 X
92524 Sumter , Nicolette F 11 2010 X

136229 Taiwo , Jeremiah M 8 - X
155056 Tanajantaporn , Tipmana F 11 2010 X
136252 Taylor , Emory F 10 2011 X
106377 Tebbs , Peggy F 10 2011 X
93384 Tedla , Matthew M 12 2009 X

101203 Tezera , Summer F 12 2009 X/C
156289 Trapp , Darius M 10 2011 X
173935 Tsappi , Gabriella F 10 2011 X
85258 Vincent , Moses M 11 2010 X

156290 Waithaka , John M 12 2009 X
136234 Walters , Nirina F 10 2011 X
156291 Ward , Hunter M 11 2010 X
118100 Waslewski , Isaac M 9 2012 X
164373 Waslewski , Issac M 9 2012 X
106370 Wegayehu , Teddy M 12 2009 X
136231 White , Luke M 10 2011 X
159229 Wilson , Essence F 11 2010 X
164361 Wisdom , Jordan M 10 2011 X
153637 Wolfe , Destiny F 10 2011 X
164347 Woods , Cody M 7 - X
173931 Wossene , Natnael M 12 2009 X
173916 Wynn , Lily F 10 2011 X
173938 Yoo , Jae Hyeon M 12 2009 X
173932 Zewde , Leul M 12 2009 X
138357 Zika , Chloe F 7 - C
164370 Zika , Grant M 9 2012 X
138347 Zika , Noble M 9 2012 X
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Varsity
Baseball

Biyo, Jason 
Cox, Jamark 

X Elias, Jonas 
Furrer, Nathaniel 
Garner, Bryson 
Gonzales, Ivan 
Grant, Eric 
Henri, Brandon 
Kamara, Joshua 
Kiawu, Dekia 
King, McKevin 

X Lawani, Itunu 
McDowell, Davin 
McGee, Josh 
Miller, Nathaniel M
Negussie, Micheal 
Nfor, Samuel 
Parkhouse, Trent 
Pettus, Andrew 

X Sayon, Elijah 
Stout, Trey 

X Tedla, Matthew 
X Vincent, Moses 

Waithaka, John 
Zika, Grant 

Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Alemneh, Yacob 
Assa, Alex 
Bargicho, Mubarek 
Biyo, Jason 
Chick(Jr.), Donald 
DeMaria, Trevor 
Elendu, Samuel 
Garner, Bryson 
Henri, Brandon 
Kiawu, Dekia 
Nfor, Samuel 
Quarshie, Alex 
Sayon, Elijah 
Snowden, Matthew 
Tedla, Matthew 
Waithaka, John 
Waslewski, Isaac 

X Waslewski, Issac 
Wisdom, Jordan 
Zika, Grant 

Varsity
Soccer - Boys

X Caperton, Jessica 
Chick(Jr.), Donald 
Dooley, Ashton 
Elmera, Jeremy 
Furrer, Nathaniel 
Guzeh, Richard 

X Henri, Brandon 
King, McKevin 

Lawani, Itunu 
Nateesuwan, Baiyoke 

X Nateesuwan, Baiyoke 
Negussie, Micheal 
Olowoye, Oluwadamilare 

X Olowoye, Oluwadamilare 
Proctor, Yujay 
Quarshie, Alex 
Reed, Shane 
Sayon, Elijah 
Sirianpapong, Joe 
Tebbs, Peggy 

X Tesema, Mikyas 
Trapp, Darius 
Vincent, Moses 
Waithaka, John 

X Ward, Hunter 
X Ward, Hunter 

Ward, Hunter 
Waslewski, Isaac 
Wegayehu, Teddy 
Zika, Noble 

Varsity
Swimming - Boys

Aliazor-Anigbo, Peter 
Cochran, Jordan 
Gonzales, Ivan 
King, McKevin 
King, Stephen 
Lawani, Itunu 
Miller, Tyler 
Nateesuwan, Baiyoke 
Nichols, Jacob 
Parkhouse, Teegan 
Parkhouse, Trent 
Sink, Jonathan 
Sirianpapong, Joe 
Souane, Joshua 
White, Luke 
Woods, Cody 

Varsity
Tennis - Boys

Chick(Jr.), Donald 
Choi, Jun Hyuk
Grinnell, Aaron 
Jeong, Jin Woo 
Kim, Barnabas 
Nateesuwan, Baiyoke 
Souane, Joshua 
Taiwo, Jeremiah 
Waslewski, Isaac 
White, Luke 
Yoo, Jae Hyeon

Varsity
Track - Boys

Alemneh, Yacob 
Aliazor-Anigbo, Peter 
Assa, Alex 
Darge, Miftah 
Darge, Tahir 
DeMaria, Trevor 
Deyasa, Firaol 
Elendu, Samuel 

X Jonathan, Osom 
Jones, Weifu 
Lawani, Itunu 
Miller, Tyler 
Nichols, Jacob 
Olowoye, Oluwadamilare 
Osom, Jonathan 
Quarshie, Alex 
Sirianpapong, Joe 
Tedla, Matthew 
Vincent, Moses 
Wisdom, Jordan 
Wossene, Natnael 
Zewde, Leul 
Zika, Noble 

Varsity
Cross Country - Boys

Cochran, Jordan 
DeMaria, Trevor 
Grant, Eric 
Nichols, Jacob 

X Tedla, Matthew 

Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Baker, Miana 
Booher, Ashley 

X Felix, Tiffany 
X Forko, Samuelyn 

Ibe, Chinonso 
X Ingram, Jade 

Kehler, Madison 
Nichols, Lauren 

X Nnakwe, Chinelo 
Obike, Paris 
Phocas, Eileen 
Proctor, Yujay 
Quarshie, Vanessa 

X Tebbs, Peggy 

Varsity
Cheerleading

X Avila, Selena 
Biyo, Aisho 

X Caperton, Jessica 
Demaria, Cayla 
Hess, Sarah 
Kebede, Beimnet 

Kidus, Aster 
Monje Juarez, Michelle 

X Ogbatue, Joy 
Olusoga, Ife 

X Penke, Madison 
Roughton, Rebekah 

X Smith, Audrey 
Stamatis, Maria 

X Sumter, Nicolette 
X Taylor, Emory 
X Tesfaye, Lidya 

Tezera, Summer 
X Tulcidas, Dejonay 
X Wilson, Essence 
X Yonas, Solome 

Zika, Chloe 

Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

Anyanwu, Christie 
Avila, Selena 
Back, Shelby 
Bevil, Olivia 
Biyo, Aisho 
Booher, Ashley 
Brooks, Reagan 

X Dennu, Lidia 
Fry, Addison 
Jegbadai, Princess 
Kehler, Madison 

X Markle, Alexis 
X McBride, Beth 

Nelson, Emma 
Nichols, Lauren 
Obike, Paris 
Olusoga, Ife 
Proctor, Yujay 
Refuse, Stephanie 
Sileshi, Eden 

X Smith, Audrey 
Sumter, Nicolette 

X Taylor, Emory 
X Tebbs, Michelle 

Tezera, Summer 
Wynn, Lily 

Varsity
Swimming - Girls

Caperton, Jessica 
Chick, Emilye 
Davidson, Anna 

X Hick, Emilye 
Sink, Grace 
Tanajantaporn, Tipmana 

X Taylor, Emory 
X Whitaker, Samantha 
X Zika, Chloe 
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Varsity
Tennis - Girls

Baker, Miana 
X Caperton, Jessica 

Cochran, Taylor 
Corzine, Hannah 
Davidson, Anna 
Joseph, Jennifer 

X Kebede, Beimnet 
Negedu, Karen 
Sileshi, Eden 
Stamatis, Maria 
Tanajantaporn, Tipmana 
Walters, Nirina 

Varsity
Track - Girls

Berberich, Sarah 
Flahn, Mardorie 
Ibe, Chinonso 
Nakamoto, Kurumi 
Nwahiri, Veronica 
St Ives, Bitty 
Tsappi, Gabriella 
Wilson, Essence 

Varsity
Volleyball

X Ailstock, Tiana 
Cooper, Kay 
Corzine, Hannah 
Demaria, Cayla 
Forko, Samuelyn 
Giebolini-Sanchez, Lyan 
Ibe, Chinonso 
Ingram, Jade 
Kebede, Beimnet 

X Lutz, Charmaine 
X Maltby, Kiana 

Markle, Alexis 
Negedu, Karen 
Nelson, Olivia 
Ogbatue, Joy 

X Quarshie, Vanessa 
Quarshie, Vanessa 

X Sileshi, Eden 
Stamatis, Maria 
Stilwell Shultz, Meagan 
Tanajantaporn, Tipmana 
Taylor, Emory 
Tezera, Summer 
Walters, Nirina 
Wolfe, Destiny 

Varsity
Cross Country - Girls

Baker, Miana 
Berberich, Sarah 

X Fallis, Savannah 
Nichols, Lauren 

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Alemneh, Yacob 
Assa, Alex 
Bargicho, Mubarek 
Biyo, Jason 
Chick(Jr.), Donald 
Cox, Jamark 
DeMaria, Trevor 
Elmera, Jeremy 

X Henri, Brandon 
X Olowoye, Oluwadamilare 

Olowoye, Oluwadamilare 
Sayon, Elijah 
Snowden, Matthew 
Stout, Trey 
Tedla, Matthew 
Vincent, Moses 

X Waithaka, John 
Waslewski, Isaac 
Waslewski, Issac 
Zika, Grant 
Zika, Noble 

Junior Varsity
Volleyball

X Ailstock, Tiana 
Cooper, Kay 
Demaria, Cayla 
Forko, Samuelyn 
Giebolini-Sanchez, Lyan 
Ibe, Chinonso 
Ingram, Jade 
Joseph, Jennifer 
Kebede, Beimnet 

X Lutz, Charmaine 
X Maltby, Kiana 
X Markle, Alexis 

Negedu, Karen 
Nelson, Olivia 
Ogbatue, Joy 

X Quarshie, Vanessa 
Quarshie, Vanessa 

X Sileshi, Eden 
Stamatis, Maria 
Stilwell Shultz, Meagan 
Taylor, Emory 
Tezera, Summer 
Walters, Nirina 

X Wolfe, Destiny 


